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SCHEDULE
V.—Summaryof
Valuations

made
under

the
Friendly

Societies
Acts—continued.

Name
of

Society
and

Branch.
Where

and
when Established.

Date
of Valuation.
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otg.Cause

to
which

Valuer
attributes

Surplus
or

Deficiency.

SgcJPQ

Steps
(if

:niy)
taken
in

Consequence
of

Valuation.
Name
of Valuer.

Ancient
Oeder
of

Foresters—continued. Wellington
District

—continued.
Court

Blenheim
„

Wairarapa ..„
Loyal
Enterprise

„
Clarendon

„
Manawatu

„
Marquis
of

Normanby
„

Loyal
Feilding

»

William
Gladstone

..
,

Pioneer..■..Blenheim,
1869..

Dec.
31,1881

Greytown,
1870..

£ 3,543 3,135
£ 2,203 1,754
£ 1,340 1,381
£ 1,568763
£ 228
£

|£
s.
d.j

I..914
2
Low
rate
of
sickness
and
good

investments

618
0

9

0

Inadequate
contributions,

misappropriation
of

funds,

and
bad
investments

878
2
17
5,

Inadequate
contributions

and
neglect
re

investments

449
3
19
1;

Inadequate
contributions

8401
6

3

Inadequate
contributions

and
neglect
re

investments

247j0
4

01

Inadequate
contributions,
bad

investments,
and
mis-

appropriation
of

funds

39
2
17
4

Inadequate
contributions

and
bad
investments

458
3
10
2

Inadequate
contributions

320,1
14
6

94 80

Masterton,
1871..

Picton,
1874..

Palmerston,
1875..

Carterton,
1876..

92 64 98 32

3,547 2,367 3,716 1,242
2,053 1,487 2,477 708

1,494880 1,239534

616 431 399 287

I

W.
Nosworthy.

Feilding,
1876..

Gisborne,
1877..

Tinui,

1878..

29 67 31

1,093 2,563 1,172
806 1,778671

287 785 501

248 327 181

Total
of

District

1,316
51,786|
31,146
20,640

13,818

6,822
..

Nelson
District—Court

Eobin
Hood

..
„

Perseverance
„

Pride
of

the
Forest

..
„

Taranaki

Nelson,
1863..

Motueka,
1863..

Wakapuaka,
1864..

New
Plymouth,

1864
Deo.

31,1880 „

I

182 60 36 71

9,198 2,779 1,721 2,994
3,804 1,327781 1,521
5,394 1,452940 1,473
2,705 467 432! 682.

""
I

2,689
4

7

6

Inadequate
contributions

985
3

6

0

Inadequate
contributions

and
bad
investments

5085
17
8

Inadequate
contributions

7912
15
3

Inadequate
contributions

and

misappropriation
of

funds

1,677
2
16
7

Inadequate
contributions,

misappropriation
of

funds,

excessive
sickness,
and
neglect
re

investments

1,17514
0

0

Inadequate
contributions

and
misappropriation
of

funds

269)
*

Inadequate
contributions

1,664!2
18
0

Inadequate
contributions

and
bad

investments

437
3

8

1

Ditto
4753
3

3

Inadequate
contributions,

inefficient
management,

and
misappropriation
of

funds

851
Nil

Inadequate
contributions

and

misappropriation
of

funds

623
1118

Inadequate
contributions

292
0
16
2

Inadequate
contributions
and

mismanagement
of

funds

347
Nil

Inadequate
contributions

and
misappropriation
of

funds

"

,
Concord

Greymouth,
1867..

96!
4,283'

2,244
2,039;

3621!

„
Waireka

New
Plymouth,

1867

J

100!'

4,180
2,225
1,955!

780

,
Patea .Unity

»

Charleston
..

.Sherwood
Forest

Patea,

1868..
Havelock,

1871..
Charleston,

1871..
Stoke,

1872..
■

!

22| 81 27. 28j

1

ii

995! 3,790. 1,361 1,284:
493 1,781689 626

502: 2,009 672 658

233 345 235 183

G.
Leslie

and

P.
Black.

,
Aorere

.. .<.*
Collingwood,

1873..

43
i

2,015 1,502
1

880

944 694 457
1,071

220

„
Eoyal
Oak

.. ..„Inglewood
Forest

..1

Westport,
1875..

Inglewood,
1876..

29!

808 429

185 137|

»

„
Inangahua

Inangahua,
1878..

16!

723

359

364
'

Total
of

District

811
37,711
:

17,94517,945
19,766

6,983

!12,783

United
Westland
District —Court

Waimea

Stafford,
1879..
jDec.

31,1882
16

988

315

673

258
178

415
4
19
9

Inadequate
contributions

prior
to
October,
1881,
and

necessity
for

extra
reservein

consequenceof
small

number
of

members

!

..3
19
0

Favourable
sickness
experience,
good

investments,

-I

and
profit

from
secessions

G.
Leslie

and
P.
Black.

"'

Court
not
in
any

District—Court
Coromandel

33
1

1,175

178
1

A.
G.
Wiggins.

Coromandel,
1871..

Dec.
31,1883

830

345I
523

""
i

*
Doubtful.
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